WATTSTOPPER®
DLM NETWORK COMPONENT ENCLOSURE
LMNC
DESCRIPTION
The LMNC is a surface-mount NEMA1-rated enclosure with
DIN rails for mounting DLM network components. Comes with
hinged cover and provided empty (LMNC-MT) or with 1–9

options as configured* as configured*
28047r2 Rev 11/23
ORDERING INFORMATION
*LMNC-LG-KIT is configured using DLM Design Software (LMDS) or Wattstopper Quote Tool.